
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY::SILCHAR 
CORRIGENDUM 
 

Sub: Admission in PG Course 2020 – regarding 

Ref: 1) Notice No.AUK-201/1/2020-21dated 20.10.2020 

        2) Corrigendum F.No. AUR/21-1/2020/54 dated 13.11.2020 

        3)  Notice No.AUK-201/1/2020-21dated November 2020 

 

In view of certain unforeseen technical reasons, the following modified schedule for PG 

Admission 2020 is finalized. 

a. Entry of composite score & generation of First List: 20th to 24th Nov. 2020 

b. Payment of fees by downloading e-challan (1st list): 23rd to 26th Nov. 2020 

c. Generation of Second List:                                         28th to 1st Dec.2020 

d. Payment of fees by downloading e-challan (2nd list): 30th Nov. to 3rd Dec. 2020 

e. Commencement of Classes::                                        27th November 2020 

Further, consequent to the revision of the PG Admission - 2020 schedule, the date for submission 

of scanned documents/testimonials (High School onwards mark sheets, cast certificate, NCL, 

EWS, etc.) by the eligible candidates is extended up to 30th  November 2020 instead of 14th 

November 2020. 

This is for information and necessary action by all concerned. 

 
Dr. Pradosh Kiran Nath 

Registrar i/c 

Assam University, Silchar 

F.No.AUR/21-1/2020/55              Dated : 18.11.2020 

Copy to: 

1. PVC (AUDC)/(AUSC) for information and necessary action 

2. All Deans/HoDs for information and necessary action 

3. FO/Librarian/CoE/DCDC/DCC for information and necessary action 

4. Director IQAC for information and necessary action 

5. All teachers/officers of the University for information and necessary action 

6. PS to VC for information of VC. 

7. All concerned candidates for information and necessary action. 

8. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in University website. 

 

Registrar i/c 

Assam University, Silchar 


